
# NAME ADDRESS PHONE E-MAIL VEHICLES

1 Clever, Ivan (Lifetime) In Memorium   

2 Artzberger, Bill & Joan (Honorary) 305 Golf Drive, Pittsburgh, PA  15229 412-364-6842  blessyouandme@comcast.net

2 Artzberger, Jim Viewpoint Office 412-855-1313 Jim@Viewpoint.tv

3 Artzberger, Jim & Sandy 1300 Cattail Lane, Sewickley, PA 15143 412-855-1313 Artzberger1300@comcast.net

4 Bachman, Jack & Joyce 402 Elfinwild Lane, Glenshaw, PA 15116 412-486-2478 quebapa@aol.com

  - Joyce Bachman " " jsb402@aol.com

5 Baker, Don & Joanne* 12461 Larimer Avenue, North Huntingdon, PA 15642 724-863-3770 dcbakerscca@yahoo.com BOD

6 Breier, Dick & Carol 493 Sleepy Hollow Road, Pittsburgh, PA 15228 412-563-4591 grandmabreier@gmail.com

7 Braun, Zeke 8105 Perry Hwy, Pittsburgh, PA  15237 412-721-9222 ezekiel.braun@gmail.com 66 Monza Convertible

8 Bucklew, David & Peggy 761 Mercer Road, Beaver Falls, PA 15010 724-282-1725 dbucklew@zoominternet.net LM Monza 140 PG

9 Bussard, Scott & James  422 East Edgewood Ave, New Castle, PA 16105  412-398-2855 buzard5150@hotmail.com 67 Monza Coupe, Manx Dune Buggy

10 Butalla, Franz & Helen 172 Robena Road, Greensboro, PA 15338 724-984-3233 hbutalla@gmail.com 63 monza 900 coupe; 67 el corvair; 65 & 66 corsa convts

11 Butchko, Dan & Celena 1127 Keister Road, Slippery Rock, PA  16057 724-234-0144 butchkodan@gmail.com Late Model Monza 4-door

12 Cekus, Don & Mary Ellen 197 Browns Hill Road, Valencia, PA 16059 412-952-3190 corsadon1@gmail.com

13 Chieffo, Chuck & Diane 7120 Shannon Road, Verona, PA  15147 412-704-0333 mrchief7@verizon.net

14 Clapper, Bill & Audrey 115 Figley Avenue, Aliquippa, PA  15001 724-910-6016 whclapper@yahoo.com

15 Clinton, Jeff & Netty 1221 Herman Road, Cabot, PA  16023 724-290-3594 smallengineguy@zoominternet.net 1965 Monza Convertible

16 Conti, Denny 1461 Old Steubenville Pike, Pittsburgh, PA  15205 412-400-5354 constableDC1950@gmail.com 1966 Corvair 500, 110 3-speed

17 Dandois, Dick & Marie 11844 Route 286 Hwy W., Homer City, PA 15748-7803 724-726-5606  dindy006@gmail.com

18 Desmond, Tim & Michele 107 Hivue Lane, Pittsburgh, PA 15237 412-761-3926  

19 Duva, Vince & Louise 195 Brownshill Road, Valencia, PA  16059 724-816-3509 vinceduva@gmail.com 66 Convertible

20 Foltz, Kurt 194 Pinecrest Dr., Pittsburgh, PA  15237 412-486-2969 kurtfoltz@gmail.com 1966 Monza Convertible "Cleopatra"

21 Friend, Al & Carole* 6000 Great Oaks Drive, Export, PA 15632 724-433-0839 a.c.friend@comcast.net BOD; 1964 Monza coupe, red, purchased new in Dec. of 1964

22 Goehring, Earl & Diane 140 Whitestown Road, Harmony, PA 16037 724-452-8823 akendair6kl@gmail.com

23 Grahovic, Jeff 163 Edgewood St Aliquippa, PA 15001 412-974-8869 gmtech1216@yahoo.com

24 Greenwald, Pat* 415 Crestview Drive, Plum, PA 15239 412-795-5719 pggreen233@gmail.com BOD; 64 Monza Cnvt, 110 PG, red;  65 Corsa coupe 140/4, Black

25 Gundlach, John, Gayle & Laura 228 McKay Road, Saxonburg, PA 16056 724-352-4205 ggundlach@zoominternet.net

26 Gunther, George & Pat 8306 Wattsburg Rd, Erie, PA   16509 814-825-4270 gapgunther@aol.com Retired machinist;  64 Monza convt 4-speed, belongs to VW club

27 Hackl, George & Marlene 420 Hulton Road, New Kensington, PA 15068 724-224-0482 eaglegto2@gmail.com 65 Corsa Turbo

28 Heatherington, Jim & Suzanne 128 Sharp Road, White Oak, PA 15131 412-672-0914 sheatherington128@gmail.com

29 Hieber, Bob & Donna* 1679 Broadhead Road, RR3, Moon Twp, PA 15108 724-457-9712 bob@thehiebers.com BOD

30 Izzo, John & Dolly 725 Providence Drive,Plum, PA 15239 412-609-4552 daizzo@yahoo.com

31 Kady, Darlene 163 Edgewood Street,  Aliquippa, PA 15001 412-292-1906 dkdy3@yahoo.com 65 Corsa Turbo; 66 Monza Coupe; Stinger project

32 Kreisel, Curt & Elana 1141 Sunrise Drive, Pittsburgh, PA 15243 412-561-1845 ekreisel@verizon.net

33 Loomis, Jim P.O. Box 483 Koppel, PA  16136  724-513-4970  jimloomisphoto@gmail.com 1964 Monza Spyder Convertible

34 Lucas, Charles & Sarah  236 W. Marigold Street, Munhall, PA 15120-2233 412-462-6735 chaslucas@gmail.com

35 Macek, Alexandra 200 White Hampton Lane, Apt 414, Pittsburgh, PA  15236 724-249-5159 alexandramacek1@gmail.com 1964 Monza Coupe (Don Yenko's wife's car?); BF is Mark
36 Madden, Jim & Terri* 232 Harrison Street, Evans City, PA 16033 412-726-8093 jrmadden66@aol.com BOD; LM Stinger Clone

37 Maglietta, Laurie 320 Shirls Ave, Washington, PA  15301 412-855-5858 lauriemaglietta1@gmail.com

38 Matenkosky, Walter & Susan 702 Spring Street, Latrobe, PA 15650 724-537-8922 wmatenkosky@hotmail.com

39 McDonald, Paul & Joyce 258 Evans City Road, Butler, PA 16001-2711 724-287-5671 jam40258@zoominternet.net

40 Morgan, Robert & Margaret 344 Ridge Road, New Brighton, PA 15066 724-846-6040 pegbobmorgan@yahoo.com

41 Murray, Rod* 476 Woodland Road, Pittsbugh, PA  15237 412-719-3449 rmurray8996@gmail.com BOD; '66 Monza Cnvt 140/4; '64 Greenbrier Dlx project

42 Puskas, Stephen* 221 Green Manor Drive, Butler PA 16002 724-284-3721 spuskas@embarqmail.com BOD; LM Convt

43 Schlarman, Jack 800 Erdner Avenue, Pittsburgh, PA  15202 412-251-2054 dixie1935@aol.com

44 Smith, William and Rosella 214 Saddlebrook Drive Indiana, PA  15701 724-840-8509 was35@comcast.net

45 Spilatro, Steve 625 5th, Marietta, OH  45750 740-374-8778 spilatrs@marietta.edu Corvan Fire Dept project; Corvanatics

46 Steigerwaldt, Jim 506 Quail Drive, Cranberry Twp, PA 16066-4074 724-776-0935 Jimstg@zbzoom.net 1966 Monza 110 Cpe

47 Sweet, John & Charlotte 1264 Walnut Street, Stoneboro, PA 16153 814-336-9033  js189@zoominternet.net 65 Corsa Coupe

48 Tedesco, Bob & Polly 4741 Curry Road, Pittsburgh, PA 15236 412-584-8668 bptedesco@aol.com

49 Tyger, John, & Barb 8399 Rte 954 Hwy. N., Creekside, PA 15732 724-397-2043 spyderman57@hughes.net
50 Vogler, Bernie & Lois 6005 Kingston Dr  Aliquippa, PA 15001  724-378-3923 bernievogler@comcast.net 66 Corsa Convertible; Retired School Teacher, CORSA Member

51 Walter, Lester* 100 Thompson Lane South, North Huntingdon, PA 15642 724-217-0339 timerles@aol.com BOD; 1966 500

52 Weppelman, James & Jonnie 206 Hufnagel Road, Harmony, PA  16037 412-577-6447 jweppel@hotmail.com 61 Lakewood; 63 Spyder Convt; 64 Monza w/ factory AC

53 Williams, Lee & Linda 1490 Elm Avenue, Glenshaw, PA  15116 lindasbrush@verizon.net

54 Wilson, Eddie 160 Midway Candor Road, Bulger, PA  15109 412-349-5292 scottmagyar@yahoo.com 65 Monza Convt.; 65 Monza Coupe; 2 Rampy's

55 Wilson, Gregory & Patricia 508 Bigham Road, Pittsburgh, PA 15211 412-608-6454 wilsongl57@comcast.net

56 Yobst, Robert & Rosalie 518 Brookdale Drive, Pittsburgh, PA 15215 412-963-9943 Polishrose1@verizon.net

57 Young, Bill NA 412-260-8359 Le240sx@yahoo.com

58 Zebley, Kurt, Cynthia, & Dawn 524 Lincoln Ave., Pittsburgh, PA  15237 412-366-4400 KurtRZebley@gmail.com 1966 Monza Coupe

59 Zebley, Michel & Marie 8032 Perry Highway, Pittsburgh, PA  15237 412-366-4400 Kress234@aol.com 1966 Monza Coupe

WESTERN PENNSYLVANIA CORVAIR CLUB

If your name is highlighted in this color, your Membership Dues are in arrears!
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